Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Cross - (417276) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:10.81
2:11.76
2:13.74
2:14.80
2:20.86
2:20.87
2:22.66
2:25.05
2:25.81
2:26.38
2:27.27
2:28.06
2:29.61
2:30.22
2:30.32
2:32.13
2:34.32
2:36.12
2:39.31
2:41.88
2:42.05
2:43.11
2:43.41
2:44.27
2:45.67

2:48.94

YT

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438
428
410
400

351
337
321
316
312

302
293
289

278
266
257
242
231
230
226
224
221
215
203

Round

Date

13/11/11
04/12/11
21/01/112
15/04/12
06/02/10
08/05/11
23/01/11
04/04/10
25/04/09
19/12/09
12/04/09
10/01/10
28/11/09
21/02/09
08/03/09
20/12/08
15/11/08
19/10/08
21/03/08
11/05/08
26/01/08
19/07/08
24/05/08
08/03/08
17/05/08
15/12/07

A4 14007

Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships

Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional

Hampshire County Champs

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Reading Easter Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance
Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp
Reading Easter Open
Basingstoke Bluefins Meet
Haslemere Elite SC Meet
Hatfield UKC Valentine Mt
Hampshire County Champs
Rushmoor Royals Club Chmps
Haslemere Open Meet
Southampton James Moreno
Reading Easter Open Meet
Hampshire School Champs
Windsor SC Open

Fareham Nomads Summer Mt
Guildford City Last Chance
Hampshire County Champs
Hatfield UK Challenge

Rushmoor Royal Champ 2007
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Venue

Aldershot
Haslemere
Maidenhead
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Aldershot
Reading
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Reading
Basingstoke

Haslemere

Hertfordshire Sports

Waterlooville
Guildford
Haslemere
Southampton
Reading
Southampton
Maidenhead
Southampton
Guildford
Waterlooville
Hatfield

Various
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Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
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Level
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£.49.00
2:51.72
2:54.79
3:01.65
3:11.06
3:12.86

3:24.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.80
2:13.74
2:11.76
2:10.81
2:20.87
2:22.66
2:25.05
2:20.86
2:28.06
2:26.38
2:29.61
2:25.81
2:27.27
2:30.32
2:30.22
2:32.13
2:34.32
2:36.12
2:43.11
2:43.41
2:45.67
2:41.88
2:39.31
2:44.27
2:42.05
2:48.94
2:49.35
2:54.79
3:01.65
2:51.72
3:12.86
3:11.06
3:24.64

Copyright 2024

193
183
163
140
136
114

WA Pts

400
410
428
438
351
337
321
351
302
312
293
316

288
289
278

257
226
224
215
231
242
221
230
203
202
183
163
193
136
140
114

Round

m I m I

T

viiar
05/04/07
26/05/07
21/04/07
02/12/06
16/12/06
09/07/06

Date

15/04/12
21/01/12
04/12/11
13/11/11
08/05/11
23/01/11
04/04/10
06/02/10
10/01/10
19/12/09
28/11/09
25/04/09
12/04/09
08/03/09
21/02/09
20/12/08
15/11/08
19/10/08
19/07/08
24/05/08
17/05/08
11/05/08
21/03/08
08/03/08
26/01/08
15/12/07
01/12/07
26/05/07
21/04/07
05/04/07
16/12/06
02/12/06
09/07/06

QIUIUIVIU UILy IVIEEL
Portsmouth Northsea Easter
Guildford City Open Meet
Littlehampton Qualifier

Havant & Waterlooville
Rushmoor Royals Club Champ

Hampshire Development

Meet

Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Reading Easter Meet
Hampshire County Champs
Basingstoke Bluefins Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp
Haslemere Elite SC Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance
Reading Easter Open
Hampshire County Champs
Hatfield UKC Valentine Mt
Rushmoor Royals Club Chmps
Haslemere Open Meet
Southampton James Moreno
Fareham Nomads Summer Mt
Guildford City Last Chance
Hatfield UK Challenge
Hampshire School Champs
Reading Easter Open Meet
Hampshire County Champs
Windsor SC Open

Rushmoor Royal Champ 2007
Guildford City Meet

Guildford City Open Meet
Littlehampton Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea Easter
Rushmoor Royals Club Champ
Havant & Waterlooville

Hampshire Development

Qunuiviu
Portsmouth
Guildford
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Various

Waterlooville

Venue
Bognor Regis
Maidenhead
Haslemere
Aldershot
Haslemere
Aldershot
Reading
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Aldershot
Haslemere
Portsmouth
Reading

Waterlooville

Hertfordshire Sports

Guildford
Haslemere
Southampton
Southampton
Guildford
Hatfield
Southampton
Reading
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Various
Guildford
Guildford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Various
Waterlooville

Waterlooville
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Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
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